!

A
930 '&

"m

\

LT

//%

Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E25000531

E25000532
E25000533
E25000534
E25000535
E25000536
E25000537
E25000538
E25000539
E25000540

E25000541

Reported

07:30:49 02/17/25

08:03:33 02/17/25

08:52:53 02/17/25

10:31:01 02/17/25

16:35:36 02/17/25

17:27:04 02/17/25

22:49:10 02/17/25

02:43:51 02/18/25

03:16:03 02/18/25

04:07:41 02/18/25

04:47:04 02/18/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 11

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address

CRASH INJURY 4452 S COUNTY RD60E,
GREENSBURG

EMS DIFF 126 W LAKE POINTE DR APT 2,

BREATH GREENSBURG

EMS AMBUL 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR

RQST GROVE, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR
GROVE, GREENSBURG

EMS CARB 1605 N FRANKLIN ST, GREENSBURG
MONOX

EMS 2311 N STATE RD 3; SEARS,
UNCONSCIOUS GREENSBURG

EMS 525 N EAST ST, GREENSBURG
UNKNOWN

EMS 5903 S COUNTY RD 100 W,
UNKNOWN GREENSBURG

EMS 5903 S COUNTY RD 100 W,
UNKNOWN GREENSBURG

EMS 5903 S COUNTY RD 100 W,
UNKNOWN GREENSBURG

EMS 918 W GASTON DR APT A; APT A,
UNKNOWN GREENSBURG

Loctn

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 11

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "22816/-2", All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3

02/18/25



