

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Decatur County EMS

<u>Incident Number</u>	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
E25000531	07:30:49 02/17/25	CRASH INJURY	4452 S COUNTY RD 60 E, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25000532	08:03:33 02/17/25	EMS DIFF BREATH	126 W LAKE POINTE DR APT 2, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25000533	08:52:53 02/17/25	EMS AMBUL RQST	1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR GROVE, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25000534	10:31:01 02/17/25	•	R 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR GROVE, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25000535	16:35:36 02/17/25	EMS CARB MONOX	1605 N FRANKLIN ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25000536	17:27:04 02/17/25	EMS UNCONSCIOUS	2311 N STATE RD 3; SEARS, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25000537	22:49:10 02/17/25	EMS UNKNOWN	525 N EAST ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25000538	02:43:51 02/18/25	EMS UNKNOWN	5903 S COUNTY RD 100 W, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25000539	03:16:03 02/18/25	EMS	5903 S COUNTY RD 100 W, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25000540	04:07:41 02/18/25	EMS UNKNOWN	5903 S COUNTY RD 100 W, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25000541	04:47:04 02/18/25	EMS UNKNOWN	918 W GASTON DR APT A; APT A, GREENSBURG		ACT

Total Incidents for This Agency: 11

Total Incident for This Report: 11

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `22816/-2`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures